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Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Jan-18

Number of Top Times: 30

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys 09-10  100m Dash
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYMatthew Owens 0914.59 FNWI   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYMason Powell 1014.77 FNWI   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCAnthony McClatchy 1014.80 FNWI   ---

4 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 1014.82 FNWI   ---

5 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 1014.88 FNWI   ---

6* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCLawrence Hughes 0915.09 FNWI   ---

6* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYLouis Burdick 0915.09 FNWI   ---

8 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYSebastian Westfall 0915.12 FNWI   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODThomas Maloney 0915.19 FNWI   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSBrendan Murphy 1015.53 FNWI   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYNate Santaniello 1015.65 FNWI   ---

12 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 1015.77 FNWI   ---

13 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 0915.85 FNWI   ---

14 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCAlexander Costanzo 1016.16 FNWI   ---

15 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSNicholas Schell 0916.18 FNWI   ---

16* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 0916.21 FNWI   ---

16* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYRobert Scotese 0916.21 FNWI   ---

18 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSBen Goettel 1016.36 FNWI   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYBrennan Minnich 1016.55 FNWI   ---

20 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Chan 1016.61 FNWI   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 1016.67 FNWI   ---

22 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 0916.70 FNWI   ---

23 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCJan Axsom 0916.74 FNWI   ---

24 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYAidan Haviland 0916.97 FNWI   ---

25 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCGavin Israel 1017.17 FNWI   ---

26 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTTyler Peleckis 0917.27 FNWI   ---

27 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYLuke Farrell 0917.53 FNWI   ---

28 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 0917.59 FNWI   ---

29 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLuke Wilmoth 0917.80 FNWI   ---

30 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSFreddie Simko 1017.88 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  200m Dash
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYMatthew Owens 0930.10 FNWI   ---

2 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 1031.12 FNWI   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYLouis Burdick 0931.31 FNWI   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCLawrence Hughes 0931.38 FNWI   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 1031.51 FNWI   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYMason Powell 1031.95 FNWI   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYSebastian Westfall 0932.38 FNWI   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCAlexander Costanzo 1032.75 FNWI   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 0932.94 FNWI   ---

10 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODThomas Maloney 0933.07 FNWI   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 1033.09 FNWI   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYNate Santaniello 1033.10 FNWI   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSBrendan Murphy 1034.01 FNWI   ---

14 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 0934.17 FNWI   ---

15 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 0934.18 FNWI   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 0934.69 FNWI   ---

17 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 0934.93 FNWI   ---

18 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYEmery May 0935.22 FNWI   ---
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19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYBrennan Minnich 1035.25 FNWI   ---

20 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST DAVID/ O L HCGavin Zachwieja 1035.35 FNWI   ---

21 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYJack Gatta 1035.74 FNWI   ---

22 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSNicholas Schell 0935.80 FNWI   ---

23 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCJan Axsom 0935.90 FNWI   ---

24 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYRobert Scotese 0935.95 FNWI   ---

25 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Chan 1036.16 FNWI   ---

26 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 1036.26 FNWI   ---

27 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSSam Digiuseppe 1037.26 FNWI   ---

28 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSFreddie Simko 1037.51 FNWI   ---

29 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCTyler Bryson 0937.59 FNWI   ---

30 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTPhilip Buckleman 1037.84 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  400m Dash
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 101:11.17 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYSebastian Westfall 091:14.22 F   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYBrayden Perry 101:16.65 F   ---

4 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYMason Powell 101:17.54 F   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYNate Santaniello 101:17.81 F   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODThomas Maloney 091:18.05 F   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCLawrence Hughes 091:18.21 F   ---

8 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSBen Goettel 101:18.33 F   ---

9 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 091:19.02 F   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCBrady Saunders 101:20.06 F   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 091:20.92 F   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYRobert Scotese 091:22.06 F   ---

13 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCMichael Gorrell 091:22.16 F   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCAnthony McClatchy 101:22.34 F   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYBrennan Minnich 101:22.36 F   ---

16 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 101:22.40 F   ---

17 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 091:24.57 F   ---

18 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJack Gatta 101:25.49 F   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 101:25.92 F   ---

20 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 091:25.98 F   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Chan 101:26.16 F   ---

22 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 091:26.50 F   ---

23 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 091:27.02 F   ---

24 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 101:27.27 F   ---

25 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSBrendan Murphy 101:27.95 F   ---

26 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST DAVID/ O L HCGavin Zachwieja 101:28.30 F   ---

27 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSConnor Schmalbach 101:28.99 F   ---

28 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYThomas Gwynn 101:29.23 F   ---

29 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCPatrick Breslin 091:29.38 F   ---

30 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATJoey Konrad 091:29.39 F   ---

Boys 09-10  800m Run
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYBrayden Perry 102:43.90 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 092:45.89 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTPhilip Buckleman 102:52.89 F   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 092:57.84 F   ---

5 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODThomas Maloney 092:59.76 F   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 103:02.21 F   ---
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7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 093:03.29 F   ---

8 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 093:06.37 F   ---

9 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYSebastian Westfall 093:08.06 F   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCPatrick Breslin 093:10.02 F   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCBrady Saunders 103:12.24 F   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCMichael Gorrell 093:12.66 F   ---

13 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYThomas Gwynn 103:13.56 F   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYBrendan Bogansky 093:13.74 F   ---

15 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUARyan Watt 103:19.15 F   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 093:19.16 F   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSConnor Schmalbach 103:19.54 F   ---

18 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Chan 103:21.09 F   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBilly Stefanik 103:22.07 F   ---

20 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTTyler Peleckis 093:23.14 F   ---

21 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTWilliam Buckleman 103:24.74 F   ---

22 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 103:25.81 F   ---

23 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 093:27.05 F   ---

24 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYVincent Foley 103:28.15 F   ---

Boys 09-10  1600m Run
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYBrayden Perry 105:48.11 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 095:54.46 F   ---

3 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTPhilip Buckleman 106:13.50 F   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 096:25.17 F   ---

5 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 106:25.27 F   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 096:26.07 F   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCAlexander Horan 106:27.62 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCPatrick Breslin 096:28.72 F   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 096:29.61 F   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCBrady Saunders 106:39.57 F   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 096:50.79 F   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBilly Stefanik 107:03.80 F   ---

13 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSConnor Schmalbach 107:10.04 F   ---

14 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSTimmy O'Brien 107:11.80 F   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYThomas Kelly 107:12.96 F   ---

16 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 107:17.05 F   ---

17 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYVincent Foley 107:25.53 F   ---

18 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSLuke Wilmoth 097:28.96 F   ---

19 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYThomas Gwynn 107:31.42 F   ---

20 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTWilliam Buckleman 107:39.69 F   ---

21 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST CAT SIEN-HORSMax Liebsch 099:32.79 F   ---

Boys 09-10   High Jump
1* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYJoey Haber 093-06.00 F1.06m   ---

1* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 093-06.00 F1.06m   ---

3* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSBrendan Murphy 103-04.00 F1.01m   ---

3* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 103-04.00 F1.01m   ---

Boys 09-10   Long Jump
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYMatthew Owens 0912-11.00 F3.93m   ---

2* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYLouis Burdick 0911-02.00 F3.40m   ---

2* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYBrayden Perry 1011-02.00 F3.40m   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCLawrence Hughes 0911-01.00 F3.37m   ---
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5* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCAnthony McClatchy 1010-02.00 F3.09m   ---

5* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 0910-02.00 F3.09m   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYEmery May 0910-01.50 F3.08m   ---

8* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 1010-01.00 F3.07m   ---

8* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSLuke Wilmoth 0910-01.00 F3.07m   ---

10 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSBrendan Murphy 1010-00.50 F3.06m   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 099-11.00 F3.02m   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYBrendan Bogansky 099-10.00 F2.99m   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSNicholas Sapp 099-09.00 F2.97m   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCJan Axsom 099-05.00 F2.87m   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYRobert Scotese 099-03.00 F2.81m   ---

16* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 099-02.00 F2.79m   ---

16* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYNate Santaniello 109-02.00 F2.79m   ---

18 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSConnor Schmalbach 108-09.50 F2.68m   ---

19 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCAlexander Horan 108-09.00 F2.66m   ---

20 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYGrant Speed 098-07.00 F2.61m   ---

21 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYThomas Gwynn 108-05.50 F2.57m   ---

22* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBilly Stefanik 108-05.00 F2.56m   ---

22* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYSebastian Westfall 098-05.00 F2.56m   ---

24 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJames Chan 108-04.50 F2.55m   ---

25 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 108-03.50 F2.52m   ---

26 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCMichael Gorrell 098-02.00 F2.48m   ---

27 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneGWYNEDD MERCYBrandon Mollenhauer 108-00.00 F2.43m   ---

28 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYAidan Haviland 097-11.50 F2.42m   ---

29 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSFreddie Simko 107-10.50 F2.40m   ---

30 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUARyan Watt 107-08.50 F2.34m   ---

Boys 09-10   Shot Put
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCAlexander Costanzo 1022-01.50 F6.74m   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 1019-03.50 F5.88m   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSTimmy O'Brien 1018-05.00 F5.61m   ---

4 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCAlexander Horan 1017-07.75 F5.37m   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSBrendan Murphy 1016-11.00 F5.15m   ---

6 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYDeclan Cashman 1016-04.25 F4.98m   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYBrendan Bogansky 0915-03.00 F4.64m   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCGavin Israel 1015-01.50 F4.61m   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 0915-01.25 F4.60m   ---

10 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBilly Stefanik 1014-05.50 F4.40m   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneNATIVITYJoey Haber 0913-02.00 F4.01m   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYMichael Link 1012-09.00 F3.88m   ---

13 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCTyler Bryson 0912-04.00 F3.75m   ---


